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TRAVIS COUNTY WATER CONTROL

%@19590§ 3812 Eck Lane - Austin, Texas 78734
i Phone (512) 266-1111 - Fax (512) 266-2790
www.wcid17.org
August 1, 2017 New Construction - CARDINAL HILLS UNIT 1
Red Bird Development
Service Application
Legal Description: Lot: Block: Section:
(must be completed)
Meter Address:
Builder:
Billing Address: Office No.:
Fax No:
Contact Cell:
(Please Print Name)
Email:

* Need plans for review before fees assessed. Plumbing Permit $450.00 ( up to 8 inspections)
Please attach Plans, Signed Service Agreement along with Payment

New Construction Fees for 5/8" ( 1 LUE for most lots has been prepaid by Developer) :

5/8" Meter Deposit
New Service Fee
Administrative Fee
Plan Review Fee

Total

With Wastewater

$ 75.00
$ 275.00
$ 25.00
$ 15.00
S 390.00
$

390.00

New Construction Fees for 3/4" (1.5 LUEs required), fees reflect upgrade cost :

Water Impact Fee:
3/4" Meter Deposit
New Service Fee
Administrative Fee
Plan Review Fee

Total

With Wastewater

S 3,950.00
$ 125.00
$ 275.00
$ 25.00
$ 15.00
$ 4,390.00
S

4,390.00

If connecting to wastewater system, additional fees owed:

Wastewater Impact Fee

S 13,200.00



