AND I	MP 3812	ROVEM	WATER CONTR ENT DISTRICT 1 Austin, Texas 78734 · Fax (512) 266-2790 d17.org	
		uction <u>- C</u> Bird Develo	ARDINAL HILLS UN	<u>IT 1</u>
Γ				
	Ser	vice Appli	cation	
Legal Description: Lot:	Bloc	k:	Section:	
Meter Address:				
Builder:				
Billing Address:			Office No.:	
			Fax No:	
Contact			Cell:	
(Please Print Name)			Email:	
* Need plans for review before fees assess Please attach Plans, Signed Service Agree <u>New Construction Fees for 5/8" (1 LUE for</u>	ement	along with Pa	yment	ons)
5/8" Meter Deposit	\$	75.00		
New Service Fee	~			
	\$	275.00		
Administrative Fee	\$	25.00		
Administrative Fee Plan Review Fee	\$	25.00 15.00		
Administrative Fee Plan Review Fee Total	\$ \$ \$	25.00 15.00 390.00		
Administrative Fee Plan Review Fee	\$	25.00 15.00		
Administrative Fee Plan Review Fee Total	\$ <u>\$</u> \$	25.00 15.00 390.00 390.00	t upgrade cost :	
Administrative Fee Plan Review Fee Total With Wastewater	\$ <u>\$</u> \$	25.00 15.00 390.00 390.00	<u>t upgrade cost :</u>	
Administrative Fee Plan Review Fee Total With Wastewater <u>New Construction Fees for 3/4" (1.5 LUEs r</u> Water Impact Fee: 3/4" Meter Deposit	\$ <u>\$</u> \$ equire \$	25.00 15.00 390.00 390.00	<u>t upgrade cost :</u>	
Administrative Fee Plan Review Fee Total With Wastewater <u>New Construction Fees for 3/4" (1.5 LUEs r</u> Water Impact Fee: 3/4" Meter Deposit New Service Fee	\$ <u>\$</u> \$ equire \$	25.00 15.00 390.00 390.00 (d), fees reflec 3,950.00 125.00 275.00	<u>t upgrade cost :</u>	
Administrative Fee Plan Review Fee Total With Wastewater <u>New Construction Fees for 3/4" (1.5 LUEs r</u> Water Impact Fee: 3/4" Meter Deposit New Service Fee Administrative Fee	\$ <u>\$</u> \$ equire \$	25.00 15.00 390.00 390.00 cd), fees reflec 3,950.00 125.00 275.00 25.00	<u>t upgrade cost :</u>	
Administrative Fee Plan Review Fee Total With Wastewater <u>New Construction Fees for 3/4" (1.5 LUEs r</u> Water Impact Fee: 3/4" Meter Deposit New Service Fee	\$ <u>\$</u> \$ equire \$	25.00 15.00 390.00 390.00 (d), fees reflec 3,950.00 125.00 275.00	<u>t upgrade cost :</u>	
Administrative Fee Plan Review Fee Total With Wastewater <u>New Construction Fees for 3/4" (1.5 LUEs r</u> Water Impact Fee: 3/4" Meter Deposit New Service Fee Administrative Fee	\$ <u>\$</u> \$ equire	25.00 15.00 390.00 390.00 cd), fees reflec 3,950.00 125.00 275.00 25.00	<u>t upgrade cost :</u>	
Administrative Fee Plan Review Fee Total With Wastewater <u>New Construction Fees for 3/4" (1.5 LUEs r</u> Water Impact Fee: 3/4" Meter Deposit New Service Fee Administrative Fee Plan Review Fee	\$ <u>\$</u> \$ equire \$	25.00 15.00 390.00 390.00 ad), fees reflec 3,950.00 125.00 275.00 25.00 15.00	<u>t upgrade cost :</u>	
Administrative Fee Plan Review Fee Total With Wastewater Mew Construction Fees for 3/4" (1.5 LUEs r Water Impact Fee: 3/4" Meter Deposit New Service Fee Administrative Fee Plan Review Fee Total	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 15.00 390.00 390.00 ad), fees reflect 3,950.00 125.00 275.00 25.00 15.00 4,390.00 4,390.00	<u>t upgrade cost :</u>	